Marsz NW
OVR Imie Nazwisko

1 HIERONIM WINIARSKI
2 PIOTR PIASKOWSKI
3 SZYMON SYPNIEWSKI
4 MAREK PUCHALSKI
5 AGNIESZKA KEDZIERSKA
6 BEATA JOZWIAK
7 ANNA MATYJA
8 ELZBIETA PUCHALSKA
9 JOANNA WOZNIAK
10 GRAZYNA TYLAK
11 DAMIAN ABRAMOWICZ
12 ELZBIETA GORNIK
13  MALGORZATA WIATROWSKA
14 JAKUB KASPRZAK
15 JOANNA BOLEWICZ
16 ROBERT JARZABEK
17 KACPER PUCHALSKI
18 ALICJA KAPTURSKA
19 FILIP PRUS
20 ELZBIETA POLINSKA
21 MONIKA NAPIERALSKA
22 MICHAL GRZYWACZ
23 PIOTR PRUS
24 StAWOMIR FLEJSZMAN
25 KARINA JASKOLSKA
26 MARZENA ABRAMOWICZ
27 ROBERT ZAWADZINSKI

Miejscowos¢

Jankéw Zaleé$ny

Konin
Stare Miasto
Kleczew
Trzemeszno
WTOREK
SREM
kleczew
Kleczew
Konin
Kalisz
Kleczew
Gniezno
Golina
Radziejow
Strzatkowo
kleczew

Kazimierz Biskupi

Kleczew
Kleczew

Kazimierz Biskupi

Kleczew
Kleczew
Kleczew
Kleczew
Kalisz
Bielawy

VIII Memoriat im. H. Warwasa
Kleczew, 07.09.2019r

Wyniki

Czas Netto
00:32:42.25
00:33:02.63
00:33:04.99
00:33:10.84
00:33:10.78
00:34:59.14
00:35:48.56
00:36:06.35
00:36:23.04
00:37:19.87
00:37:57.70
00:38:15.20
00:38:28.52
00:39:04.28
00:39:39.35
00:40:03.96
00:40:37.86
00:41:09.82
00:41:26.13
00:41:38.32
00:41:47.72
00:41:54.93
00:42:12.09
00:42:12.54
00:42:17.28
00:42:14.24
00:42:18.97

Strona 1

Czas Brutto K/M BIB

00:32:54.60
00:33:13.52
00:33:15.35
00:33:21.92
00:33:25.33
00:35:10.98
00:36:01.45
00:36:20.40
00:36:38.56
00:37:32.73
00:38:15.30
00:38:33.77
00:38:41.46
00:39:21.60
00:39:55.88
00:40:13.67
00:40:53.00
00:41:26.24
00:41:42.57
00:41:55.98
00:42:04.64
00:42:09.59
00:42:27.10
00:42:27.91
00:42:30.85
00:42:31.40
00:42:37.72
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158
164
163
190
159
180
181
176
174
165
183
172
166
187
179
182
191
184
192
198
167
197
196
199
195
168
169



Marsz NW

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

KAMIL STEPOWSKI
GRAZYNA SZYMANSKA
PIOTR TRZEMKOWSKI
AMELIA WESOLOWSKA

NIKOLA BAKOWSKA

BEATA KUCZYNSKA
MALGORZATA tUCZAK

BOZENA WACHOCKA
MARZENA POLINSKA

GABRIEL WALCZAK

JOANNA LECHTANSKA

KLECZEW
KLECZEW
Kleczew
Kleczew
Kleczew
Kleczew
Kleczew
Golina
Kleczew
Konin
Konin

VIII Memoriat im. H. Warwasa
Kleczew, 07.09.2019r

Wyniki

00:42:26.98
00:42:28.46
00:42:40.40
00:42:49.23
00:42:50.20
00:42:52.07
00:43:14.51
00:43:41.95
00:50:05.65
00:50:18.94
00:51:10.26

Strona 2

00:42:40.34
00:42:40.53
00:42:54.97
00:43:06.06
00:43:07.06
00:43:09.38
00:43:25.58
00:43:59.47
00:50:19.55
00:50:34.41
00:51:26.22

14
15
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
16
22

171
194
178
131
160
177
173
162
189
186
188
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